Alles voor de installateur:
Installatietechniek
Bekijk dit product online:
Aardlekschakelaar SEP RCD1
Productgroep: [2407] SEP automaten
Artikelen
Artnr. Naam
RCD1-2A-01601 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 16A 10mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-01601G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 16A 10mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-01603 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 16A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-01603G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 16A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-02501 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 25A 10mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-02501G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 25A 10mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-02503 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 25A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-02503G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 25A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-02510 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 25A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-02510G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 25A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-02530 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 25A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-02530G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 25A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-04001 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 40A 10mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-04001G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 40A 10mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-04003 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 40A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-04003G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 40A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-04010 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 40A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-04010G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 40A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-04010S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 2p 40A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-04030 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 40A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-04030G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 40A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-04030S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 2p 40A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-06303 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 63A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-06303G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 63A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-06310 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 63A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-06310G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 63A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-06310S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 2p 63A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-06330 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 63A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-06330G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 63A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-06330S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 2p 63A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-08003 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 80A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-08003G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 80A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-08010 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 80A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-08010G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 80A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-08010S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 2p 80A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-08030 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 80A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-08030G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 80A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-08030S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 2p 80A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-10003 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 100A 30mA 10kA
Vragen
Neem contact op met Dijkman Elektrotechniek b.v.
Telefoon: 013 536 01 44
E-mail: verkoop@dijkman.com
/home/dijkman/public_html/public/tel:0135360144
Alles voor de installateur:
Installatietechniek
Artnr. Naam
RCD1-2A-10003G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 100A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-10010 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 100A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-10010G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 100A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-10010S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 2p 100A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-10030 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 100A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-10030G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 100A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-10030S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 2p 100A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-12503 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 125A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-12503G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 125A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-12510 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 125A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-12510G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 125A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-12510S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 2p 125A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-12530 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 2p 125A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-12530G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 2p 125A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-2A-12530S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 2p 125A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-02503 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 25A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-02503G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 25A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-02510 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 25A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-02510G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 25A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-02510S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 25A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-02530 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 25A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-02530G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 25A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-02530S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 25A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-02550 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 25A 500mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-02550G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 25A 500mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-04003 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 40A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-04003G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 40A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-04010 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 40A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-04010G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 40A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-04010S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 40A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-04030 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 40A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-04030G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 40A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-04030S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 40A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-04050 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 40A 500mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-04050G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 40A 500mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-04050S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 40A 500mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-06303 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 63A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-06303G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 63A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-06310 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 63A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-06310G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 63A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-06310S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 63A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-06330 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 63A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-06330G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 63A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-06330S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 63A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-06350 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 63A 500mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-06350G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 63A 500mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-06350S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 63A 500mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-08003 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 80A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-08003G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 80A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-08010 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 80A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-08010G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 80A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-08010S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 80A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-08030 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 80A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-08030G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 80A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-08030S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 80A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-08050 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 80A 500mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-08050G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 80A 500mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-08050S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 80A 500mA 10kA
Vragen
Neem contact op met Dijkman Elektrotechniek b.v.
Telefoon: 013 536 01 44
E-mail: verkoop@dijkman.com
/home/dijkman/public_html/public/tel:0135360144
Alles voor de installateur:
Installatietechniek
Artnr. Naam
RCD1-4A-10003 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 100A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-10003G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 100A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-10010 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 100A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-10010G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 100A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-10010S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 100A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-10030 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 100A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-10030G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 100A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-10030S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 100A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-10050 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 100A 500mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-10050G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 100A 500mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-10050S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 100A 500mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-12503 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 125A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-12503G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 125A 30mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-12510 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 125A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-12510G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 125A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-12510S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 125A 100mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-12530 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 125A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-12530G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 125A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-12530S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 125A 300mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-12550 SEP RCD1 Type A al.schak 4p 125A 500mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-12550G SEP RCD1 Type A[G] al.schak 4p 125A 500mA 10kA
RCD1-4A-12550S SEP RCD1 Type A[S] al.schak 4p 125A 500mA 10kA
Vragen
Neem contact op met Dijkman Elektrotechniek b.v.
Telefoon: 013 536 01 44
E-mail: verkoop@dijkman.com
/home/dijkman/public_html/public/tel:0135360144